Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
TSG Sprockhdvel (4016975)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Dresdnerstr. 11, 45549 Sprockhovel
hilligloh@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Hilligloh, Michael
T 0160 3761357 hilligloh@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Koch, Julia
T 0163 1472888 j.c.koch@gmx.net
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Herren 30 4er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Marcel Kotter

m 0171 6092631; marcelkoetter@gmx.de
Herren 30 4er 2 | Kreisliga
MF: Christian Thamm

m 01732977410; thamme-christian@t-online.de
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Kotter, Marcel

PreuR3, Florian

Krieft, Leonard
Weidemann, Janik
Stahlhut, Christian
Stracke, Max
Steinkamp, Alexander
Koch, Bastian
Thamm, Christian
Steffen, Lars

Siebel, Tobias
Huttemann, Moritz
Blankennagel, Jorn Julian
Zimmermann, Nils
Oster, Dominik

Linde, Sebastian

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

19102627
19202394
19451723
18851453
17600744
19202410
18700503
19409035
18252925
17854682
18600864
19102683
18751920
19202376
19076411
18200254

LK

LK11,3
LK13,5
LK14,2
LK14,3
LK15,2
LK15,4
LK17,2
LK17,2
LK18,8
LK18,9
LK19,1
LK21,6
LK22,2
LK23,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
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